
201 W.  7th Street (2 blocks south of Legends Brewery)

 

MILE Cue Road Leg

0.1 L 7TH Street

0.20 L Hull St 0.8

1.0 R Dock St 1.45

2.4 R Main St/Osborne Trnpk3.9

6.3 R Wilton Rd 2.2

8.5 X Cross Osborne 0.7

9.2 R Battlefield Rd 2.5

11.7 L Hoke Brady 1.5

13.2 L Kingsland 4

17.2 R Rt 5 0.4

17.6 L Longbridge 2.6

20.2 R Carters Mill Rd 1.4

21.6 R Willis Church Rd 0.5

22.1 L Carters Mill Rd 2.6

24.7 L Charles City 1.3

26.0 L Wayside 0.8

26.8 L Roxbury 2.6

29.4 L Warnier Rd 4.5

33.9 StoreStop Horizon 0

33.9 L Charles City Rd 0.2

34.1 R Charles City Rd 7.7

41.8 L Miller Rd 1.6

43.4 R Darbytown Rd 1.9

45.3 L Bickerstaff Rd 1.6

46.9 R New Osborne Rd 0.6

47.5 L Williamsburg Rd 0.5

48.0 L Nicholson Rd 0.3

48.3 Str onto Dock St 1.3

49.6 L Hull St 1

50.6 R 7th Street 0.2

50.8 R Camdens Dogtown


